Дата проведения ликвидов каф.СМ

	Дисциплина
	Группы
	Даты
	Время
	Ауд
	ФИО

	Теория упругости
	НТТСЗуст-4

	25.10.24
22.11.24
20.12.24
	18.45
	319С
	Островская Н.В.

	Основы теории пластичности и ползучести
	НТТСЗуст-4

	25.10.24
22.11.24
20.12.24
	18.45
	319С
	Островская Н.В.

	Строительная механика
	СДПГС
СВПГСуст
СДАД
СДПГСа
СДПГСуст
	25.10.24
22.11.24
20.12.24

	
18.30
	
326С
	
Кобелев Е.А.

	Строительная механика
	СЗПГС
СЗПГСув
СВПГС
	24.10.2024г
21.11.2024г
19.12.2024г
30.01.2025г
	18.45
	319-С
	Голых О.В.

	Сопротивление материалов
	ЭТМКЗ
НТТСЗ
СЗПГСув
СДПГСуст
	28.10
25.11
09.12
	18.45
	326С
	Иванов П.С.

	Техническая механика
	СДАД
СДПГСа
СДИС
СДТГВуст
СДПГС
	28.10
25.11
09.12
	18.45
	326С
	Иванов П.С.

	Сопротивление материалов
	СВПГС
СДПГСа
СДПГС
СДАД
	11.10.24
17.10.24
08.11.24
06.12.24 
	18:45
	313С
	Алейник В.И.

	Теоретическая механика
	СДПГСа
ЭЭЗ
СДИС
СЗПГСув

	23.10; 
20.11; 
18.12
	18.45
	313С
	Сойту Н.Ю.

	Основы триботехники
	НТТСЗ
	22.10.24
19.11.24
24.12.24
	18.45
	313С
	Лутов Д.А.

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Теоретическая механика
	ЭТМКЗ
НТТСЗ
	25.10
22.11
20.12
31.01
	18.30
	313С
	Нестерова О.П.



